
Beaupréau (Stade De La Promenade)  le 02 avril 2016

MEETING BEAUPREAU-BE

189282

ENTENTENTE DES MAUGES

1 000m/BEF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUCLAIR Lea 1754594 BEF /03 49 P-L 3'17''52 40

2 NAZEYROLLAS Alix 1394911 BEF /03 49 P-L 3'36''19 31

3 TELLIER Florine 1542819 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 3'40''51 29

4 MAYRINGER Raphaelle 1681280 BEF /04 49 P-L 3'43''46 28

5 CHARON Flavy 1584272 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 3'47''90 26

6 BOUVET Iselyne 1486567 BEF /03 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 3'50''06 24

7 CHOQUET Manon 1831592 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 3'51''32 24

8 LITHA Alexia 1249828 BEF /03 49 P-L 3'51''38 24

9 FALCON Juliette 1722245 BEF /03 49 P-L 3'51''49 24

10 BUTY Maud 1481777 BEF /03 Chalonnes Olympique Sport 49 P-L 3'52''67 23

11 LECLERC Flavie 1770117 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 3'56''21 21

12 LOISEAU Ilona 1754559 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 3'56''98 21

13 TERRIEN Honorine 1758693 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 3'57''17 21

14 HUBAULT Emma 1572604 BEF /04 Asc Saint-barthelemy 49 P-L 4'01''27 19

15 DAVID Clemence 1687519 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 4'03''41 19

16 ROCARD Marine 1380179 BEF /04 Chalonnes Olympique Sport 49 P-L 4'04''25 19

17 DIGUET Norah 1559542 BEF /04 49 P-L 4'05''58 19

18 VITET Lisa 1577628 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 4'05''73 19

19 IMIELA Sterenn 1558537 BEF /03 49 P-L 4'14''25 17

20 PHILIPPE Soline 1487872 BEF /03 49 P-L 4'16''37 17

21 GUILLET Lou 1628868 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 4'18''43 16

22 GICQUEL Jeanne 1667677 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 4'18''56 16

23 DESCHAMPS Salome 1517836 BEF /03 49 P-L 4'21''51 16

24 HACHAICHI Lina 1439081 BEF /03 49 P-L 4'22''45 16

25 COUTANT Lucie 1754621 BEF /03 49 P-L 4'26''19 15

26 DISTASO Morena (Ita) 1687453 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 5'02''38 9

27 SOUMPHOLPHAKDY Maude 1695891 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 5'09''75 7

28 ROMIH Nourine 1814798 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 5'12''71 7

H CALOFER Margot 1756878 BEF /04 49 P-L NP

H CHESNE Loice 1695341 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L NP
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Beaupréau (Stade De La Promenade)  le 02 avril 2016

MEETING BEAUPREAU-BE

189282

ENTENTENTE DES MAUGES

1 000m/BEM (02/04/2016)     Série  1

1 BERTRAND Antoine 1345342 BEM /03 49 P-L 3'04''30 38

2 HENRY Baptiste 1483573 BEM /03 49 P-L 3'26''48 27

3 LETELLIER Hyacinthe 1614432 BEM /03 49 P-L 3'27''11 27

4 MAILLARD Mathis 1384130 BEM /03 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 3'28''13 26

5 BOMARD Lois 1542808 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 3'29''15 26

6 BESNIER Simon 1666347 BEM /03 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 3'35''48 23

7 AUBRY Alexis 1530391 BEM /03 49 P-L 3'36''38 23

8 OREAL Mael 1388225 BEM /03 49 P-L 3'36''44 23

9 GAUTIER Gwen 1630075 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 3'40''17 21

10 DABIN Maxence 1385408 BEM /03 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 3'40''35 21

11 LAFROGNE Corentin 1814719 BEM /04 49 P-L 3'41''88 20

12 ROUSSIASSE Maxime 1483047 BEM /04 49 P-L 3'42''74 20

13 DABE Victor 1473251 BEM /03 49 P-L 3'50''45 18

14 LECHAT Lilian 1595468 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 3'53''77 18

15 MORLOT Neven 1591963 BEM /03 49 P-L 3'53''81 18

16 YUNG Jules 1390498 BEM /04 49 P-L 3'54''73 17

17 TIJOU Elias 1604206 BEM /04 49 P-L 3'55''22 17

18 MESLET Louis 1585002 BEM /04 As Saint-sylvain D'anjou 49 P-L 3'55''78 17

19 GUERIN Axel 1665539 BEM /04 49 P-L 3'57''20 17

20 RACAUD Mathis 1668327 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 4'04''86 16

21 BARRAULT Fabian 1687474 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 4'05''78 16

22 PERRARD Vincent 1488427 BEM /04 49 P-L 4'11''04 14

23 HUMEAU Idris 1781835 BEM /03 49 P-L 4'13''40 14

24 TAMANATE Dembo 1818248 BEM /03 49 P-L 4'16''08 14

25 LAMISSE Paul 1638314 BEM /04 49 P-L 4'21''90 13

26 AUDUREAU Alexis 1668321 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 4'23''58 12

27 CESBRON Axel 1788268 BEM /04 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 4'38''84 10

MARY Enzo 1404669 BEM /04 49 P-L NP

50m Haies (65)/BEF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.0

1 RUAULT Jeanne 1573205 BEF /03 Asc Saint-barthelemy 49 P-L 11''10 17

2 BACHELIER Marie 1792218 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 11''19 17

3 POILANE Flora 1592986 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 11''46 16

4 NEAU Emma 1673173 BEF /03 Asc Saint-barthelemy 49 P-L 11''50 16

5 BOISBOUVIER Lou 1761965 BEF /04 49 P-L 11''64 15

SAUX Oriane 1676197 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L NP

50m Haies (65)/BEF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0.6

1 MOREAU Gladis 1542818 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 9''69 27

2 SUTEAU Bertille 1265103 BEF /03 49 P-L 10''05 23

3 DURAND Amelia 1657149 BEF /03 49 P-L 10''33 20

4 BOUSSEAU Tiphaine 1770359 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 10''65 19

5 VITET Anna 1656013 BEF /03 Chalonnes Olympique Sport 49 P-L 11''73 15

ROUTARD-BASTIEN Capucine 1580660 BEF /04 49 P-L NP

50m Haies (65)/BEF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +0.2

1 MOREAU Oceane 1259783 BEF /03 Chalonnes Olympique Sport 49 P-L 9''43 29

2 PASCO Rose 1808899 BEF /04 49 P-L 11''25 16

3 DAVIET Aglae 1792206 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 11''58 15

4 MOTTIN Jade 1386674 BEF /03 49 P-L 12''37 12

RIVAULT Clementine 1695354 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L NP

50m Haies (65)/BEF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : -0.8

1 CHAMPALBERT Eugenie 1462651 BEF /03 49 P-L 8''80 36

2 TREMELO Nora 1468273 BEF /03 Chalonnes Olympique Sport 49 P-L 10''07 23

3 JAMIN Maria 1796468 BEF /03 49 P-L 10''20 22

4 GUILLARD Lya 1394904 BEF /03 49 P-L 10''57 19

5 LANOES Salome 1792578 BEF /03 Asc Saint-barthelemy 49 P-L 11''29 16
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Beaupréau (Stade De La Promenade)  le 02 avril 2016

MEETING BEAUPREAU-BE

189282

ENTENTENTE DES MAUGES

50m Haies (65)/BEM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : nc

1 FORESTIER Arthur 1542816 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 8''30 37

2 BREVET Clement 1305863 BEM /03 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 8''60 34

3 BOSSOREIL Alex 1542754 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 9''10 29

4 YUNG Augustin 1390506 BEM /04 49 P-L 9''40 26

5 FRICOT Arthur 1655383 BEM /04 49 P-L 10''90 16

6 LANDAIS Clement 1756432 BEM /04 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 11''70 13

50m Haies (65)/BEM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0.8

1 THARREAU Franklin 1702144 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 9''24 28

2 COQUEREAU Eliot 1390495 BEM /04 49 P-L 9''36 27

3 BROCHARD Fabian 1621906 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 10''28 19

4 BRIAN-GREBOT Gabriel 1756435 BEM /03 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 10''94 16

5 CAILLET Etienne 1542811 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 11''25 15

6 FILLAUDEAU Lucas 1668315 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 11''34 15

50m Haies (65)/BEM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +0.1

1 CHAUVAT Morgan 1542750 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 8''96 31

2 CHAPRON Mehdi 1621931 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 9''57 25

3 RENOU Mathis 1542751 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 9''66 24

4 RITOUET Leo 1687534 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 10''07 20

5 VIDAL-JANVIER Maxime 1375409 BEM /03 49 P-L 10''57 18

50m Haies (65)/BEM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : -0.7

1 HOPPE Paul 1488533 BEM /04 49 P-L 9''53 25

2 THOMAS Nino 1754558 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 9''54 25

3 CONOGAN Quentin 1695281 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 9''75 23

4 ECHASSERIEAU Nolan 1542753 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 11''66 13

VINCENT Malo 1461405 BEM /03 49 P-L NP

50m Haies (65)/BEM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : -0.2

1 DIABLE Soleban 395516 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 9''28 28

2 DIABATE Wali 1621894 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 9''73 23

3 LHUMEAU Tom 1761136 BEM /03 As Saint-sylvain D'anjou 49 P-L 9''79 23

4 COCANDEAU Robin 1314286 BEM /04 49 P-L 10''20 19

5 THOMAS Virgile 1676536 BEM /04 49 P-L 11''40 14

Perche/BEF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOISBOUVIER Lou 1761965 BEF /04 49 P-L 1m70 17

LANOES Salome 1792578 BEF /03 Asc Saint-barthelemy 49 P-L NC 1

SUTEAU Bertille 1265103 BEF /03 49 P-L NC 1

Perche/BEM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 RENOU Mathis 1542751 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 2m40 32

2 MAILLARD Mathis 1384130 BEM /03 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 2m10 26

3 THARREAU Franklin 1702144 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 1m90 22

4 CHAUVAT Morgan 1542750 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 1m90 22

5 DIABATE Wali 1621894 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 1m90 22

6 BOSSOREIL Alex 1542754 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 1m90 22

7 THOMAS Nino 1754558 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 1m70 16

8 CAILLET Etienne 1542811 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 1m50 10

9 CHAPRON Mehdi 1621931 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 1m50 10

10 BOMARD Lois 1542808 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 1m50 10

OREAL Mael 1388225 BEM /03 49 P-L NC 1

FRICOT Arthur 1655383 BEM /04 49 P-L NC 1
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Beaupréau (Stade De La Promenade)  le 02 avril 2016

MEETING BEAUPREAU-BE

189282

ENTENTENTE DES MAUGES

Triple Saut/BEF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAMPALBERT Eugenie 1462651 BEF /03 49 P-L 9m73 (nc) 35

2 LITHA Alexia 1249828 BEF /03 49 P-L 8m93 (nc) 28

3 MOREAU Gladis 1542818 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 8m55 (nc) 25

4 CHARON Flavy 1584272 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 8m48 (nc) 25

5 TREMELO Nora 1468273 BEF /03 Chalonnes Olympique Sport 49 P-L 8m44 (nc) 25

6 MOREAU Oceane 1259783 BEF /03 Chalonnes Olympique Sport 49 P-L 8m41 (nc) 24

7 HUBAULT Emma 1572604 BEF /04 Asc Saint-barthelemy 49 P-L 8m36 (nc) 24

8 BUTY Maud 1481777 BEF /03 Chalonnes Olympique Sport 49 P-L 8m32 (nc) 24

9 GICQUEL Jeanne 1667677 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 8m13 (nc) 22

10 BOUVET Iselyne 1486567 BEF /03 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 8m05 (nc) 21

11 NAZEYROLLAS Alix 1394911 BEF /03 49 P-L 8m04 (nc) 21

12 TELLIER Florine 1542819 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 8m03 (nc) 21

13 POILANE Flora 1592986 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 7m86 (nc) 20

14 FALCON Juliette 1722245 BEF /03 49 P-L 7m78 (nc) 19

15 LOISEAU Ilona 1754559 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 7m74 (nc) 19

16 BACHELIER Marie 1792218 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 7m67 (nc) 19

17 IMIELA Sterenn 1558537 BEF /03 49 P-L 7m63 (nc) 18

18 DESCHAMPS Salome 1517836 BEF /03 49 P-L 7m57 (nc) 18

19 MAYRINGER Raphaelle 1681280 BEF /04 49 P-L 7m55 (nc) 18

20 TERRIEN Honorine 1758693 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 7m53 (nc) 18

21 RUAULT Jeanne 1573205 BEF /03 Asc Saint-barthelemy 49 P-L 7m44 (nc) 17

22 JAMIN Maria 1796468 BEF /03 49 P-L 7m42 (nc) 17

23 BOUSSEAU Tiphaine 1770359 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 7m40 (nc) 17

24 MOTTIN Jade 1386674 BEF /03 49 P-L 7m38 (nc) 16

25 LECLERC Flavie 1770117 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 7m27 (nc) 16

26 HACHAICHI Lina 1439081 BEF /03 49 P-L 7m26 (nc) 16

27 VITET Lisa 1577628 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 7m25 (nc) 16

28 ROCARD Marine 1380179 BEF /04 Chalonnes Olympique Sport 49 P-L 7m21 (nc) 15

29 DURAND Amelia 1657149 BEF /03 49 P-L 7m16 (nc) 15

30 NEAU Emma 1673173 BEF /03 Asc Saint-barthelemy 49 P-L 7m14 (nc) 15

31 CHOQUET Manon 1831592 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 7m08 (nc) 14

32 DIGUET Norah 1559542 BEF /04 49 P-L 6m94 (nc) 13

33 BEAUCLAIR Lea 1754594 BEF /03 49 P-L 6m73 (nc) 12

34 VITET Anna 1656013 BEF /03 Chalonnes Olympique Sport 49 P-L 6m33 (nc) 9

35 DAVIET Aglae 1792206 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 6m25 (nc) 8

36 COUTANT Lucie 1754621 BEF /03 49 P-L 6m13 (nc) 7

37 PASCO Rose 1808899 BEF /04 49 P-L 5m98 (nc) 6

38 GUILLET Lou 1628868 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 5m64 (nc) 4

39 SOUMPHOLPHAKDY Maude 1695891 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 5m39 (nc) 2

40 PHILIPPE Soline 1487872 BEF /03 49 P-L 2m24 (nc) 1

CALOFER Margot 1756878 BEF /04 49 P-L NP (nc)

ROMIH Nourine 1814798 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L NP (nc)

GUILLARD Lya 1394904 BEF /03 49 P-L NP (nc)

DAVID Clemence 1687519 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L NC (nc) 1
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Beaupréau (Stade De La Promenade)  le 02 avril 2016

MEETING BEAUPREAU-BE

189282

ENTENTENTE DES MAUGES

Triple Saut/BEM (02/04/2016)    Concours 1

1 FORESTIER Arthur 1542816 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 10m85 (+2.0) Q 39

2 HOPPE Paul 1488533 BEM /04 49 P-L 9m61 (+1.6) Q 30

3 BERTRAND Antoine 1345342 BEM /03 49 P-L 9m55 (+1.2) Q 29

4 DIABLE Soleban 395516 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 9m15 (+0.6) Q 26

5 BROCHARD Fabian 1621906 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 9m12 (+2.1) Q 26

6 DABE Victor 1473251 BEM /03 49 P-L 8m98 (+1.3) Q 25

7 TAMANATE Dembo 1818248 BEM /03 49 P-L 8m82 (+2.8) Q 24

8 BESNIER Simon 1666347 BEM /03 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 8m80 (+1.2) Q 24

9 LHUMEAU Tom 1761136 BEM /03 As Saint-sylvain D'anjou 49 P-L 8m70 (+2.8) Q 23

10 COCANDEAU Robin 1314286 BEM /04 49 P-L 8m54 (+0.8) Q 22

11 GUERIN Axel 1665539 BEM /04 49 P-L 8m39 (+1.7) Q 21

12 LETELLIER Hyacinthe 1614432 BEM /03 49 P-L 8m27 Q 20

13 COQUEREAU Eliot 1390495 BEM /04 49 P-L 8m25 (+2.5) Q 20

14 YUNG Augustin 1390506 BEM /04 49 P-L 8m02 (+0.1) Q 18

15 LECHAT Lilian 1595468 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 7m97 Q 18

16 DABIN Maxence 1385408 BEM /03 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 7m95 (+2.9) Q 18

17 THOMAS Virgile 1676536 BEM /04 49 P-L 7m94 (+1.4) Q 18

18 CONOGAN Quentin 1695281 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 7m94 (+0.7) Q 18

19 GAUTIER Gwen 1630075 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 7m91 (+3.0) Q 18

20 ECHASSERIEAU Nolan 1542753 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 7m82 Q 17

21 MARY Enzo 1404669 BEM /04 49 P-L 7m81 (+1.8) Q 17

22 PERRARD Vincent 1488427 BEM /04 49 P-L 7m79 (+1.7) Q 17

23 HENRY Baptiste 1483573 BEM /03 49 P-L 7m74 (+1.5) Q 17

24 HUMEAU Idris 1781835 BEM /03 49 P-L 7m72 (+1.6) Q 16

25 ROUSSIASSE Maxime 1483047 BEM /04 49 P-L 7m67 (NC) Q 16

26 MESLET Louis 1585002 BEM /04 As Saint-sylvain D'anjou 49 P-L 7m66 (+1.8) Q 16

27 YUNG Jules 1390498 BEM /04 49 P-L 7m66 (+2.0) Q 16

28 TIJOU Elias 1604206 BEM /04 49 P-L 7m53 (+2.7) Q 15

29 AUDUREAU Alexis 1668321 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 7m47 (+1.3) Q 15

30 RITOUET Leo 1687534 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 7m46 (+2.1) Q 15

31 VINCENT Malo 1461405 BEM /03 49 P-L 7m40 (+1.1) Q 14

32 MORLOT Neven 1591963 BEM /03 49 P-L 7m40 (+2.8) Q 14

33 VIDAL-JANVIER Maxime 1375409 BEM /03 49 P-L 7m27 (+0.6) Q 14

34 RACAUD Mathis 1668327 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 7m23 (+1.3) Q 13

35 BRIAN-GREBOT Gabriel 1756435 BEM /03 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 7m16 (+1.2) Q 13

36 FILLAUDEAU Lucas 1668315 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 7m10 (+0.8) Q 13

37 LANDAIS Clement 1756432 BEM /04 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 6m73 (+1.3) Q 10

38 LAMISSE Paul 1638314 BEM /04 49 P-L 6m69 (-0.6) Q 10

39 LAFROGNE Corentin 1814719 BEM /04 49 P-L 6m54 (+3.9) Q 9

40 BARRAULT Fabian 1687474 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 6m22 (+2.7) Q 7

GENET Arthur 1621912 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L NP

BREVET Clement 1305863 BEM /03 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L NP

HINSCHBERGER-BOCHER Flores 1604587 BEM /04 49 P-L NP

BOURIGAULT Louis 1575419 BEM /04 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L NP

COURTOIS Louison 1502138 BEM /04 49 P-L NP

TRICOIRE Louison 1615715 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L NP

RIBEIRO CORTEZ Rodrigo 1668295 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L NP

TAVARES GOMES Jean-pierre 1420101 BEM /04 49 P-L NP

AUBRY Alexis 1530391 BEM /03 49 P-L NC 1

CESBRON Axel 1788268 BEM /04 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L NC 1
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Beaupréau (Stade De La Promenade)  le 02 avril 2016

MEETING BEAUPREAU-BE

189282

ENTENTENTE DES MAUGES

Disque (0.6 Kg)/BEF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOREAU Gladis 1542818 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 24m02 32

2 CHARON Flavy 1584272 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 21m80 29

3 TREMELO Nora 1468273 BEF /03 Chalonnes Olympique Sport 49 P-L 20m49 27

4 GICQUEL Jeanne 1667677 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 19m72 26

5 FALCON Juliette 1722245 BEF /03 49 P-L 17m76 24

6 CHAMPALBERT Eugenie 1462651 BEF /03 49 P-L 17m70 24

7 MOREAU Oceane 1259783 BEF /03 Chalonnes Olympique Sport 49 P-L 17m42 23

8 VITET Anna 1656013 BEF /03 Chalonnes Olympique Sport 49 P-L 16m06 22

9 TELLIER Florine 1542819 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 15m88 21

10 NAZEYROLLAS Alix 1394911 BEF /03 49 P-L 14m80 20

11 LECLERC Flavie 1770117 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 14m04 19

12 VITET Lisa 1577628 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 14m01 19

13 MAYRINGER Raphaelle 1681280 BEF /04 49 P-L 13m96 19

14 LOISEAU Ilona 1754559 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 13m10 17

15 BOUSSEAU Tiphaine 1770359 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 13m08 16

16 POILANE Flora 1592986 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 12m70 16

17 LITHA Alexia 1249828 BEF /03 49 P-L 12m68 16

18 BOUVET Iselyne 1486567 BEF /03 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 12m54 15

19 DAVIET Aglae 1792206 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 11m78 14

20 DESCHAMPS Salome 1517836 BEF /03 49 P-L 11m72 13

21 DIGUET Norah 1559542 BEF /04 49 P-L 11m55 13

22 CHOQUET Manon 1831592 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 11m48 13

23 IMIELA Sterenn 1558537 BEF /03 49 P-L 11m10 12

24 ROMIH Nourine 1814798 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 11m06 12

25 GUILLARD Lya 1394904 BEF /03 49 P-L 10m66 11

26 ROCARD Marine 1380179 BEF /04 Chalonnes Olympique Sport 49 P-L 10m52 11

27 TERRIEN Honorine 1758693 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 9m59 9

28 BACHELIER Marie 1792218 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 9m55 8

29 HACHAICHI Lina 1439081 BEF /03 49 P-L 9m47 8

30 DAVID Clemence 1687519 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 9m42 8

31 COUTANT Lucie 1754621 BEF /03 49 P-L 9m40 8

32 JAMIN Maria 1796468 BEF /03 49 P-L 9m16 8

33 PHILIPPE Soline 1487872 BEF /03 49 P-L 9m03 7

34 SOUMPHOLPHAKDY Maude 1695891 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 8m75 7

35 BEAUCLAIR Lea 1754594 BEF /03 49 P-L 7m86 5

PASCO Rose 1808899 BEF /04 49 P-L NP

Marteau (2 Kg)/BEF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 SUTEAU Bertille 1265103 BEF /03 49 P-L 23m82 24

2 DISTASO Morena (Ita) 1687453 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 21m36 21

3 BUTY Maud 1481777 BEF /03 Chalonnes Olympique Sport 49 P-L 20m66 21

4 MOTTIN Jade 1386674 BEF /03 49 P-L 17m69 17

5 RUAULT Jeanne 1573205 BEF /03 Asc Saint-barthelemy 49 P-L 15m85 15

6 HUBAULT Emma 1572604 BEF /04 Asc Saint-barthelemy 49 P-L 15m04 13

7 GUILLET Lou 1628868 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 14m71 13

7 BOISBOUVIER Lou 1761965 BEF /04 49 P-L 14m71 13

9 LANOES Salome 1792578 BEF /03 Asc Saint-barthelemy 49 P-L 5m90 1

10 NEAU Emma 1673173 BEF /03 Asc Saint-barthelemy 49 P-L 5m70 1

Marteau (3 Kg)/BEM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

BENAITEAU Melvyn 1750678 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L NC 1
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Javelot (500 G)/BEM (02/04/2016)    Concours 1

1 CHAUVAT Morgan 1542750 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 23m80 27

2 RENOU Mathis 1542751 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 22m80 26

3 HOPPE Paul 1488533 BEM /04 49 P-L 22m58 26

4 BOSSOREIL Alex 1542754 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 21m58 25

5 BREVET Clement 1305863 BEM /03 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 20m48 24

6 THOMAS Nino 1754558 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 20m47 24

7 FORESTIER Arthur 1542816 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 20m21 23

8 ECHASSERIEAU Nolan 1542753 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 18m68 22

9 DABIN Maxence 1385408 BEM /03 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 18m67 22

10 DIABATE Wali 1621894 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 18m53 22

11 MAILLARD Mathis 1384130 BEM /03 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 18m34 21

12 DIABLE Soleban 395516 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 18m14 21

13 BROCHARD Fabian 1621906 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 17m95 21

14 BESNIER Simon 1666347 BEM /03 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 17m52 21

15 ROUSSIASSE Maxime 1483047 BEM /04 49 P-L 17m12 20

17 PERRARD Vincent 1488427 BEM /04 49 P-L 16m40 20

18 GAUTIER Gwen 1630075 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 16m39 19

19 RITOUET Leo 1687534 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 16m23 19

20 LANDAIS Clement 1756432 BEM /04 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 15m88 19

21 MORLOT Neven 1591963 BEM /03 49 P-L 15m59 18

22 DABE Victor 1473251 BEM /03 49 P-L 15m29 17

23 CONOGAN Quentin 1695281 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 15m20 17

24 LETELLIER Hyacinthe 1614432 BEM /03 49 P-L 15m19 17

25 LAMISSE Paul 1638314 BEM /04 49 P-L 15m15 17

26 YUNG Augustin 1390506 BEM /04 49 P-L 14m76 17

27 CHAPRON Mehdi 1621931 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 14m75 16

28 BOMARD Lois 1542808 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 14m70 16

29 OREAL Mael 1388225 BEM /03 49 P-L 14m35 16

30 BERTRAND Antoine 1345342 BEM /03 49 P-L 14m18 15

31 GUERIN Axel 1665539 BEM /04 49 P-L 13m87 15

32 BRIAN-GREBOT Gabriel 1756435 BEM /03 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 13m84 15

33 FILLAUDEAU Lucas 1668315 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 13m72 15

34 COQUEREAU Eliot 1390495 BEM /04 49 P-L 13m58 14

35 COCANDEAU Robin 1314286 BEM /04 49 P-L 13m09 13

36 HUMEAU Idris 1781835 BEM /03 49 P-L 12m79 13

37 AUBRY Alexis 1530391 BEM /03 49 P-L 12m41 12

38 RACAUD Mathis 1668327 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 12m28 12

39 LHUMEAU Tom 1761136 BEM /03 As Saint-sylvain D'anjou 49 P-L 11m76 11

40 MESLET Louis 1585002 BEM /04 As Saint-sylvain D'anjou 49 P-L 11m45 10

41 LECHAT Lilian 1595468 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 11m03 10

42 THOMAS Virgile 1676536 BEM /04 49 P-L 11m02 10

43 YUNG Jules 1390498 BEM /04 49 P-L 10m73 9

44 TIJOU Elias 1604206 BEM /04 49 P-L 10m30 8

45 HENRY Baptiste 1483573 BEM /03 49 P-L 10m18 8

46 AUDUREAU Alexis 1668321 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 10m12 8

47 VIDAL-JANVIER Maxime 1375409 BEM /03 49 P-L 9m44 7

48 VINCENT Malo 1461405 BEM /03 49 P-L 9m26 6

49 CESBRON Axel 1788268 BEM /04 Asec La Pommeraye 49 P-L 8m61 5

RIBEIRO CORTEZ Rodrigo 1668295 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L NP

MOLINA Salah-eddine 1379826 BEM /03 49 P-L NP

MARY Enzo 1404669 BEM /04 49 P-L NP

TAMANATE Dembo 1818248 BEM /03 49 P-L NC 1

LAFROGNE Corentin 1814719 BEM /04 49 P-L NC 1

FRICOT Arthur 1655383 BEM /04 49 P-L NC 1

BARRAULT Fabian 1687474 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L NC 1
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1 000m  Marche/TCF (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 LECLERC Flavie 1770117 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 6'41''60

2 MOTTIN Jade 1386674 BEF /03 49 P-L 6'46''50

3 LANOES Salome 1792578 BEF /03 Asc Saint-barthelemy 49 P-L 7'01''10

4 HUBAULT Emma 1572604 BEF /04 Asc Saint-barthelemy 49 P-L 7'04''10

5 LOISEAU Ilona 1754559 BEF /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 7'06''00

6 RUAULT Jeanne 1573205 BEF /03 Asc Saint-barthelemy 49 P-L 7'18''60

7 NEAU Emma 1673173 BEF /03 Asc Saint-barthelemy 49 P-L 7'19''10

8 TERRIER Martha 1580675 MIF /01 49 P-L 7'21''60

9 POILANE Flora 1592986 BEF /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 7'38''50

1 000m  Marche/TCM (02/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORLOT Neven 1591963 BEM /03 49 P-L 6'09''10

2 GAUTIER Gwen 1630075 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 6'12''70

3 LAMISSE Paul 1638314 BEM /04 49 P-L 6'15''60

4 THOMAS Nino 1754558 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 6'34''70

5 CONOGAN Quentin 1695281 BEM /04 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 6'42''60

6 LECHAT Lilian 1595468 BEM /03 Entente Des Mauges* 49 P-L 6'52''30
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Triathlon BE F

Pl. Niv.Perf.DptLig.ClubCat.LicenceAthlète

CHAMPALBERT Eugenie 1462651 BE F  95 pts R3
50h65 Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

8''80 (-0.8) 17m70 9m73 (nc)

36 24 35

1

MOREAU Gladis 1542818 BE F Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  84 pts R4
50h65 Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

9''69 (-0.6) 24m02 8m55 (nc)

27 32 25

2

CHARON Flavy 1584272 BE F Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  80 pts R4
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'47''90 21m80 8m48 (nc)

26 29 25

3

MOREAU Oceane 1259783 BE F Chalonnes Olympique Sport P-L 49  76 pts R5
50h65 Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

9''43 (+0.2) 17m42 8m41 (nc)

29 23 24

4

TREMELO Nora 1468273 BE F Chalonnes Olympique Sport P-L 49  75 pts R5
50h65 Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

10''07 (-0.8) 20m49 8m44 (nc)

23 27 25

5

NAZEYROLLAS Alix 1394911 BE F  72 pts R5
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'36''19 14m80 8m04 (nc)

31 20 21

6

TELLIER Florine 1542819 BE F Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  71 pts R5
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'40''51 15m88 8m03 (nc)

29 21 21

7

LITHA Alexia 1249828 BE F  68 pts R6
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'51''38 12m68 8m93 (nc)

24 16 28

8

BUTY Maud 1481777 BE F Chalonnes Olympique Sport P-L 49  68 pts R6
1000m Mart2 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'52''67 20m66 8m32 (nc)

23 21 24

9

FALCON Juliette 1722245 BE F  67 pts R6
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'51''49 17m76 7m78 (nc)

24 24 19

10

MAYRINGER Raphaelle 1681280 BE F  65 pts R6
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'43''46 13m96 7m55 (nc)

28 19 18

11

GICQUEL Jeanne 1667677 BE F Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  64 pts R6
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

4'18''56 19m72 8m13 (nc)

16 26 22

12

BOUVET Iselyne 1486567 BE F Asec La Pommeraye P-L 49  60 pts R6
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'50''06 12m54 8m05 (nc)

24 15 21

13

LOISEAU Ilona 1754559 BE F Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  57 pts D1
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'56''98 13m10 7m74 (nc)

21 17 19

14

BEAUCLAIR Lea 1754594 BE F  57 pts D1
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'17''52 7m86 6m73 (nc)

40 5 12

15

LECLERC Flavie 1770117 BE F Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  56 pts D1
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'56''21 14m04 7m27 (nc)

21 19 16

16

HUBAULT Emma 1572604 BE F Asc Saint-barthelemy P-L 49  56 pts D1
1000m Mart2 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

4'01''27 15m04 8m36 (nc)

19 13 24

17
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VITET Lisa 1577628 BE F Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  54 pts D1
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

4'05''73 14m01 7m25 (nc)

19 19 16

18

POILANE Flora 1592986 BE F Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  52 pts D1
50h65 Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

11''46 (-1.0) 12m70 7m86 (nc)

16 16 20

19

BOUSSEAU Tiphaine 1770359 BE F Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  52 pts D1
50h65 Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

10''65 (-0.6) 13m08 7m40 (nc)

19 16 17

20

CHOQUET Manon 1831592 BE F Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  51 pts D1
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'51''32 11m48 7m08 (nc)

24 13 14

21

RUAULT Jeanne 1573205 BE F Asc Saint-barthelemy P-L 49  49 pts D2
50h65 Mart2 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

11''10 (-1.0) 15m85 7m44 (nc)

17 15 17

22

SUTEAU Bertille 1265103 BE F  48 pts D2
50h65 Mart2 Paultv

Perf.

Pts

10''05 (-0.6) 23m82 NC

23 24 1

23

TERRIEN Honorine 1758693 BE F Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  48 pts D2
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'57''17 9m59 7m53 (nc)

21 9 18

24

DESCHAMPS Salome 1517836 BE F  47 pts D2
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

4'21''51 11m72 7m57 (nc)

16 13 18

25

IMIELA Sterenn 1558537 BE F  47 pts D2
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

4'14''25 11m10 7m63 (nc)

17 12 18

26

JAMIN Maria 1796468 BE F  47 pts D2
50h65 Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

10''20 (-0.8) 9m16 7m42 (nc)

22 8 17

27

VITET Anna 1656013 BE F Chalonnes Olympique Sport P-L 49  46 pts D2
50h65 Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

11''73 (-0.6) 16m06 6m33 (nc)

15 22 9

28

DIGUET Norah 1559542 BE F  45 pts D2
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

4'05''58 11m55 6m94 (nc)

19 13 13

29

ROCARD Marine 1380179 BE F Chalonnes Olympique Sport P-L 49  45 pts D2
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

4'04''25 10m52 7m21 (nc)

19 11 15

29

BOISBOUVIER Lou 1761965 BE F  45 pts D2
50h65 Mart2 Paultv

Perf.

Pts

11''64 (-1.0) 14m71 1m70

15 13 17

31

MOTTIN Jade 1386674 BE F  45 pts D2
50h65 Mart2 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

12''37 (+0.2) 17m69 7m38 (nc)

12 17 16

32

BACHELIER Marie 1792218 BE F Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  44 pts D3
50h65 Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

11''19 (-1.0) 9m55 7m67 (nc)

17 8 19

33

HACHAICHI Lina 1439081 BE F  40 pts D3
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

4'22''45 9m47 7m26 (nc)

16 8 16

34

DAVIET Aglae 1792206 BE F Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  37 pts D4
50h65 Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

11''58 (+0.2) 11m78 6m25 (nc)

15 14 8

35
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GUILLET Lou 1628868 BE F Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  33 pts D5
1000m Mart2 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

4'18''43 14m71 5m64 (nc)

16 13 4

36

NEAU Emma 1673173 BE F Asc Saint-barthelemy P-L 49  32 pts D5
50h65 Mart2 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

11''50 (-1.0) 5m70 7m14 (nc)

16 1 15

37

COUTANT Lucie 1754621 BE F  30 pts D5
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

4'26''19 9m40 6m13 (nc)

15 8 7

38

DAVID Clemence 1687519 BE F Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  28 pts D6
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

4'03''41 9m42 NC (nc)

19 8 1

39

PHILIPPE Soline 1487872 BE F  25 pts D6
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

4'16''37 9m03 2m24 (nc)

17 7 1

40

LANOES Salome 1792578 BE F Asc Saint-barthelemy P-L 49  18 pts D8
50h65 Mart2 Paultv

Perf.

Pts

11''29 (-0.8) 5m90 NC

16 1 1

41

SOUMPHOLPHAKDY Maude 1695891 BE F Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  16 pts D8
1000m Disq06 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

5'09''75 8m75 5m39 (nc)

7 7 2

42
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Triathlon BE M

Pl. Niv.Perf.DptLig.ClubCat.LicenceAthlète

FORESTIER Arthur 1542816 BE M Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  99 pts R3
50h65 Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

8''30 (nc) 20m21 10m85 (+2.0)

37 23 39

1

RENOU Mathis 1542751 BE M Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  82 pts R4
50h65 Javt5 Paultv

Perf.

Pts

9''66 (+0.1) 22m80 2m40

24 26 32

2

BERTRAND Antoine 1345342 BE M  82 pts R4
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'04''30 14m18 9m55 (+1.2)

38 15 29

3

HOPPE Paul 1488533 BE M  81 pts R4
50h65 Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

9''53 (-0.7) 22m58 9m61 (+1.6)

25 26 30

4

CHAUVAT Morgan 1542750 BE M Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  80 pts R4
50h65 Javt5 Paultv

Perf.

Pts

8''96 (+0.1) 23m80 1m90

31 27 22

5

BOSSOREIL Alex 1542754 BE M Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  76 pts R5
50h65 Javt5 Paultv

Perf.

Pts

9''10 (nc) 21m58 1m90

29 25 22

6

DIABLE Soleban 395516 BE M Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  75 pts R5
50h65 Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

9''28 (-0.2) 18m14 9m15 (+0.6)

28 21 26

7

MAILLARD Mathis 1384130 BE M Asec La Pommeraye P-L 49  73 pts R5
1000m Javt5 Paultv

Perf.

Pts

3'28''13 18m34 2m10

26 21 26

8

THARREAU Franklin 1702144 BE M Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  70 pts R5
50h65 Javt5 Paultv

Perf.

Pts

9''24 (-0.8) 16m58 1m90

28 20 22

9

BESNIER Simon 1666347 BE M Asec La Pommeraye P-L 49  68 pts R6
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'35''48 17m52 8m80 (+1.2)

23 21 24

10

DIABATE Wali 1621894 BE M Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  67 pts R6
50h65 Javt5 Paultv

Perf.

Pts

9''73 (-0.2) 18m53 1m90

23 22 22

11

BROCHARD Fabian 1621906 BE M Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  66 pts R6
50h65 Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

10''28 (-0.8) 17m95 9m12 (+2.1)

19 21 26

12

THOMAS Nino 1754558 BE M Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  65 pts R6
50h65 Javt5 Paultv

Perf.

Pts

9''54 (-0.7) 20m47 1m70

25 24 16

13

LETELLIER Hyacinthe 1614432 BE M  64 pts R6
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'27''11 15m19 8m27 ()

27 17 20

14

COQUEREAU Eliot 1390495 BE M  61 pts R6
50h65 Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

9''36 (-0.8) 13m58 8m25 (+2.5)

27 14 20

15

YUNG Augustin 1390506 BE M  61 pts R6
50h65 Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

9''40 (nc) 14m76 8m02 (+0.1)

26 17 18

16

DABIN Maxence 1385408 BE M Asec La Pommeraye P-L 49  61 pts R6
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'40''35 18m67 7m95 (+2.9)

21 22 18

17
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DABE Victor 1473251 BE M  60 pts R6
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'50''45 15m29 8m98 (+1.3)

18 17 25

18

CONOGAN Quentin 1695281 BE M Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  58 pts D1
50h65 Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

9''75 (-0.7) 15m20 7m94 (+0.7)

23 17 18

19

GAUTIER Gwen 1630075 BE M Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  58 pts D1
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'40''17 16m39 7m91 (+3.0)

21 19 18

20

LHUMEAU Tom 1761136 BE M As Saint-sylvain D'anjou P-L 49  57 pts D1
50h65 Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

9''79 (-0.2) 11m76 8m70 (+2.8)

23 11 23

21

ROUSSIASSE Maxime 1483047 BE M  56 pts D1
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'42''74 17m12 7m67 (NC)

20 20 16

22

RITOUET Leo 1687534 BE M Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  54 pts D1
50h65 Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

10''07 (+0.1) 16m23 7m46 (+2.1)

20 19 15

23

COCANDEAU Robin 1314286 BE M  54 pts D1
50h65 Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

10''20 (-0.2) 13m09 8m54 (+0.8)

19 13 22

24

GUERIN Axel 1665539 BE M  53 pts D1
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'57''20 13m87 8m39 (+1.7)

17 15 21

25

HENRY Baptiste 1483573 BE M  52 pts D1
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'26''48 10m18 7m74 (+1.5)

27 8 17

26

ECHASSERIEAU Nolan 1542753 BE M Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  52 pts D1
50h65 Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

11''66 (-0.7) 18m68 7m82 ()

13 22 17

27

BOMARD Lois 1542808 BE M Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  52 pts D1
1000m Javt5 Paultv

Perf.

Pts

3'29''15 14m70 1m50

26 16 10

28

PERRARD Vincent 1488427 BE M  51 pts D1
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

4'11''04 16m40 7m79 (+1.7)

14 20 17

29

CHAPRON Mehdi 1621931 BE M Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  51 pts D1
50h65 Javt5 Paultv

Perf.

Pts

9''57 (+0.1) 14m75 1m50

25 16 10

30

MORLOT Neven 1591963 BE M  50 pts D1
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'53''81 15m59 7m40 (+2.8)

18 18 14

31

LECHAT Lilian 1595468 BE M Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  46 pts D2
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'53''77 11m03 7m97 ()

18 10 18

32

BRIAN-GREBOT Gabriel 1756435 BE M Asec La Pommeraye P-L 49  44 pts D3
50h65 Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

10''94 (-0.8) 13m84 7m16 (+1.2)

16 15 13

33

MESLET Louis 1585002 BE M As Saint-sylvain D'anjou P-L 49  43 pts D3
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'55''78 11m45 7m66 (+1.8)

17 10 16

34

FILLAUDEAU Lucas 1668315 BE M Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  43 pts D3
50h65 Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

11''34 (-0.8) 13m72 7m10 (+0.8)

15 15 13

35
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HUMEAU Idris 1781835 BE M  43 pts D3
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

4'13''40 12m79 7m72 (+1.6)

14 13 16

36

LANDAIS Clement 1756432 BE M Asec La Pommeraye P-L 49  42 pts D3
50h65 Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

11''70 (nc) 15m88 6m73 (+1.3)

13 19 10

37

THOMAS Virgile 1676536 BE M  42 pts D3
50h65 Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

11''40 (-0.2) 11m02 7m94 (+1.4)

14 10 18

38

YUNG Jules 1390498 BE M  42 pts D3
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'54''73 10m73 7m66 (+2.0)

17 9 16

39

RACAUD Mathis 1668327 BE M Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  41 pts D3
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

4'04''86 12m28 7m23 (+1.3)

16 12 13

40

OREAL Mael 1388225 BE M  40 pts D3
1000m Javt5 Paultv

Perf.

Pts

3'36''44 14m35 NC

23 16 1

41

TIJOU Elias 1604206 BE M  40 pts D3
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'55''22 10m30 7m53 (+2.7)

17 8 15

42

LAMISSE Paul 1638314 BE M  40 pts D3
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

4'21''90 15m15 6m69 (-0.6)

13 17 10

43

VIDAL-JANVIER Maxime 1375409 BE M  39 pts D4
50h65 Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

10''57 (+0.1) 9m44 7m27 (+0.6)

18 7 14

44

TAMANATE Dembo 1818248 BE M  39 pts D4
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

4'16''08 NC 8m82 (+2.8)

14 1 24

45

AUBRY Alexis 1530391 BE M  36 pts D4
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'36''38 12m41 NC ()

23 12 1

46

AUDUREAU Alexis 1668321 BE M Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  35 pts D4
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

4'23''58 10m12 7m47 (+1.3)

12 8 15

47

LAFROGNE Corentin 1814719 BE M  30 pts D5
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

3'41''88 NC 6m54 (+3.9)

20 1 9

48

BARRAULT Fabian 1687474 BE M Entente Des Mauges* P-L 49  24 pts D7
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

4'05''78 NC 6m22 (+2.7)

16 1 7

49

FRICOT Arthur 1655383 BE M  18 pts D8
50h65 Javt5 Paultv

Perf.

Pts

10''90 (nc) NC NC

16 1 1

50

CESBRON Axel 1788268 BE M Asec La Pommeraye P-L 49  16 pts D8
1000m Javt5 Tripl

Perf.

Pts

4'38''84 8m61 NC ()

10 5 1

51
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